service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
Incredible 100,000 hrs
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Neptun's LED parking lot fi xtures combine architectural form and
versatility to make it an excellent choice for new construction  or
retrofi t applications.  The LED-472 series fi xture is off ered in a variety
of wattages to provide maximum fl exibility in all types of applica-
tions.  The high output LED's and custom engineered optics provide
excellent uniformity and effi  ciency.  It can replace existing HID & HPS
fi xtures up to 175W
APPLICATION
 · Parking Lot Lighting
 · Street Lighting
 · Walkway Lighting
 · Area Lighting
 · Security Lighting
 · Storage Area Lighting
STRUCTURE, MATERIALS, & FEATURES
 ·   Heavy-gauge, die-cast aluminum housing.
 · Heat and impact resistant sealed glass lens around optics.
 ·  Integral structural support plate for mounting arm ensures strength.
 · 1-3/4" I.D. Slip Fitter Accepts up to 1-1/2" Pipe or Tenon.
 ·  Corrosion resistant electrocoat bronze fi nish (custom colors available).
 · Hinged aluminum door frame incorporates stainless steel hardware.
 · Wall mount and pole mount brackets available.
 · High Output COB LED's with borocilicate glass lens optics.
 · High power factor, low THD driver with 6kV/3kA surge protection.
 · InstantON fl icker-free Cold Start and Hot Re-Start.
 · Up to 15 years Maintenance free operation.
 · 5 Year Warranty on complete fi xture. (LED's, Driver, & Housing)
 · Optional:  0-10V Dimming, Remote Monitoring and ON/ OFF Control, DC
24V Operation - Solar Compatible
Sample Number: LED-472040-UNV-0-10VDIM-850-T3-GRY
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
ROUND AREA FIXTURE
** AVAILABLE **
16.00"
4.25"
15.75"
LED-472 =  Area
Fixture
UNV = 120-277 VAC
347V = 347VAC
480V = 480VAC
24VDC = 24VDC
040 = 40 W
060 = 60 W
080 = 80 W
835 = 3500°K
841 = 4100°K
850 = 5000°K *
* Standard
Series Wattage OpticsVoltage Color Temp Color
T3 = Type 3
T5 = Type 5
0-10VDIM = 0-10V Dimming
** Contact factory for dimming
options
Options
BRZ = Bronze
* Custom Colors
Available
MD = Motion Sensor ON/OFF
SP = 20kV/10kA surge
protector
Accessories
Neptun Light, Inc. reserves the right to change materials or modify the design of its product
without notifi cation as part of the company's continuing product improvement program.
©2002-2016 Neptun Light, Inc. All rights reserved.
Neptun Light, Inc.
13950 Business Center Drive
Lake Forest, IL 60045